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a Week Starting 31-Mar a
P R127819 Friday 4-Apr 50 No Bernal Heights Playground Picnic Area MakeArt with Museum of Craft and Deisgn
a Week Starting 7-Apr a
a Week Starting 14-Apr a
I R125844 Sunday 20-Apr 5000 Yes Dolores Park The Sisters 46th Anniversary Easter Celebration
P HOLIDAY Sunday 20-Apr x Easter
a Week Starting 21-Apr a
P R134960 Saturday 26-Apr 400 No Alemany Farm Alemany Farm Earth Day Festival
I R125845 Saturday 26-Apr 1000 Yes Duboce Park SF Dogfest
P R125846 Sunday 27-Apr 500 Yes Parque Nino Unidos Community Room, Grass Field, Gazebo Dia de los Ninos, Dia de los Libros
a Week Starting 28-Apr a
I R130595 Saturday 3-May 500 No Garfield Park Picnic Area at Playground SF Stair Challenge 
a Week Starting 5-May a
a Week Starting 12-May a
I R126543 Friday 16-May 2000 Yes Dolores Park Sundown Cinema - Dolores Park
I R127105 Saturday 17-May 300 Yes Duboce Park Duboce ParkJam
a Week Starting 19-May a
a Week Starting 26-May a
P HOLIDAY Monday 26-May x Memorial Day
P R125847 Friday 30-May 100 Yes Potrero Del Sol Stage Area Bryant Elementary 5th Promotion
a Week Starting 2-Jun a
a Week Starting 9-Jun a
a Week Starting 16-Jun a
P HOLIDAY Thursday 19-Jun x Juneteenth

R126184 Saturday 21-Jun 100 No Potrero Del Sol Field by Familia Corn Ceremony
a Week Starting 23-Jun a

R126906 Friday 27-Jun 26-Jun 5000 Yes Dolores Park Trans March
a Week Starting 30-Jun a
I R125855 Friday 4-Jul 200 Yes Dolores Park SF Mime Troupe
P HOLIDAY Friday 4-Jul x Independence Day
I R125855 Saturday 5-Jul 200 Yes Dolores Park SF Mime Troupe
a Week Starting 7-Jul a
a Week Starting 14-Jul a

R125856 Saturday 19-Jul 300 Yes Precita Park 29th Annual: Urban Youth Arts Festival
a Week Starting 21-Jul a
a Week Starting 28-Jul a
a Week Starting 4-Aug a
a Week Starting 11-Aug a
a Week Starting 18-Aug a
I R127106 Saturday 23-Aug 300 Yes Duboce Park Duboce ParkJam
a Week Starting 25-Aug a
I R125859 Sunday 31-Aug 750 Yes Dolores Park SF Mime Troupe
a Week Starting 1-Sep a
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I R125859 Monday 1-Sep 750 Yes Dolores Park SF Mime Troupe
P HOLIDAY Monday 1-Sep x Labor Day

R134456 Saturday 6-Sep 100 Yes Precita Park Bernal Heights Outdoor Cinema
a Week Starting 8-Sep a

R125860 Saturday 13-Sep 1000 Yes Duboce Park Duboce Park 125th Anniversary Celebration
I R133924 Sunday 14-Sep 100 No Alemany Farm SF Beekeepers Association Annual Fall BBQ
a Week Starting 15-Sep a
a Week Starting 22-Sep a
P HOLIDAY Tuesday 23-Sep x Rosh Hashanah Day One

R134802 Sunday 28-Sep 200 Yes Bernal Heights Playground Blacktop Fiesta On The Hill
a Week Starting 29-Sep a
P HOLIDAY Thursday 2-Oct x Yom Kippur
a Week Starting 6-Oct a
a Week Starting 13-Oct a
P HOLIDAY Monday 13-Oct x x Indigenous Peoples Day
a Week Starting 20-Oct a
a Week Starting 27-Oct a
P HOLIDAY Sunday 2-Nov x x Daylight Saving Time Ends
a Week Starting 3-Nov a
a Week Starting 10-Nov a
P HOLIDAY Monday 11-Nov x x Veterans Day
a Week Starting 17-Nov a
a Week Starting 24-Nov a
P HOLIDAY Thursday 27-Nov x x Thanksgiving
a Week Starting 1-Dec a
a Week Starting 8-Dec a
P HOLIDAY Sunday 14-Dec x x Hanukkah Starts
a Week Starting 15-Dec a
a Week Starting 22-Dec a
P HOLIDAY Thursday 25-Dec x x Christmas
a Week Starting 29-Dec a
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